L24000 336940

(Requestor's Name)	
(Address)	
(Address)	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP WAIT	MAIL
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Sta	tuc
Commed Copies Commedies of Gla	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	

Office Use Only



200434195612

7 7 7 7 4 0 01 1 **+**2127.90

TALLAMASSELT LURIDA

国国の可以回り

, **90**, 1

COVER LETTER

TO:	New Filing Sec Division of Cor				
SUBJEC		relopment & Equities Gro	up LLC		
			mited Liabil	ity Company	
The encl	losed Articles of	Organization and fee(s) a	re submitted	for filing.	
Please re	eturn all correspo	ondence concerning this m	atter to the f	following:	
	Andrew Hoc	k, Esq.			
			Name of	Person	
	DeWitt Law	Firm, P.A.			
			Firm/Co	піралу	
	1560 W. Cle	veland Street			
			Addr	ress	
	Tampa, Flor	ida 33606			
	1. 11. Od. 1		City/State an	d Zip Code	
	hello@thriveo	iev.co E-mail address: (to be use	 d for future :	annual report notificati	ion)
For furthe		ncerning this matter, pleas			~ ,
	Andrew		313	251-2701 _)	
	Nan			Daytime Telephon	e Number
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:			
₩\$125	.00 Filing Fee	□\$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	Certifi	5.00 Filing Fee & led Copy al copy is enclosed)	□\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
		ng Address		Street Address	
		iling Section on of Corporations		New Filing Section D The Centre of Tallaha	
		on of Corporations Box 6327		2415 N. Monroe Stre	
		assee, FL 32314		Tallahassec, FL 3230	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability	Company is:			
	& Equities Group LLC		W. I. C. W. W. I. C. W.	
(Must conta	in the words "Limited	Liability Company	r, "L.L.C.," or "LLC.")	
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street ad	dress of the principal o	ffice of the Limite	d Liability Company is:	
<u>Principa</u>	l Office Address:		Mailing Address:	
2708 Broadway Cente	er Blvd	270	08 Broadway Center Blvd	
Brandon, FL 33510		Bra	indon, FL 33510	
	DeWitt Law Firm, P. 1560 W. Cleveland S Florida street addres	Name Street	acceptable)	
	Tampa	FL.	33606	
	City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered a place designated in this certificate, further agree to comply with the pro am familiar with and accept the obj	I hereby accept the app	ointment as registe	ered agent and agree to act in this	

(CONTINUED)

ARTICLE IV-

The name and address of each person authorized to manage and control the Limited Liability Company:

<u>Title:</u> "AMBR" = Authorized Member	Name and Address:
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Cameron Kev
	2708 Broadway Center Blyd
	Brandon, Florida 33510
	•
(Use attachment if necessary)	
the date of filing.)	oes not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as partment of State's records.
REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	Cameron key
Signature	e of a member or an authorized representative of a member.
	is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes.
	any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State rd degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
constitutes a trit	rd degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
<u>Cameror</u>	ı Kev
	Typed or printed name of signee
	Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent

- \$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
- \$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)